Position

Asst. Superintendent
Executive Director

Executive Director

Coordinator, K-12 Articulation

Teacher, Special Assignment
Teacher, Special Assignment
Teacher, Special Assignment
Teacher, Special Assignment
Teacher, Elementary Music
Teacher, Special Assignment
Asst Supt Secretary

Teacher, Elementary Music
Teacher, Elementary Music
Secretary |lI

Secretary |lI

Secretary I

Coordinator, Assessment,
Research

Instructional Materials
Technician

Instructional Materials
Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Teacher, Title Il

Teacher, Classroom

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Total Wages

$163,573
$153,829
$151,525
$103,263
$97,264
$87,733
$87,366
$85,361
$79,858
$68,730
$61,939
$58,686
$54,048
$52,904
$45,222
$35,334
$31,621

$21,945

$18,827

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,746
$25,531
$25,531
$18,513
$18,546
$17,120
$17,094
$17,092
$16,813
$15,505
$16,001
$14,822
$14,319
$19,777
$15,883
$17,425

$4,950

$4,000

$7,743



