Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst. Superintendent		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$163,573	\$29,746
Executive Director		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$153,829	\$25,531
Executive Director		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$151,525	\$25,531
Coordinator, K-12 Articulation		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$103,263	\$18,513
Teacher, Special Assignment		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$97,264	\$18,546
Teacher, Special Assignment		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$87,733	\$17,120
Teacher, Special Assignment		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$87,366	\$17,094
Teacher, Special Assignment	Teacher, Title II	Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$85,361	\$17,092
Teacher, Elementary Music		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$79,858	\$16,813
Teacher, Special Assignment	Teacher, Classroom	Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$68,730	\$15,505
Asst Supt Secretary		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$61,939	\$16,001
Teacher, Elementary Music		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$58,686	\$14,822
Teacher, Elementary Music		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$54,048	\$14,319
Secretary III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$52,904	\$19,777
Secretary III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$45,222	\$15,883
Secretary II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$35,334	\$17,425
Coordinator, Assessment, Research		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$31,621	\$4,950
Instructional Materials Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$21,945	\$4,000
Instructional Materials Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Educational Services	\$18,827	\$7,743